
 

MSH Well-Being Champions 

 

 
Brian Abittan, MD 
Assistant Professor, Dermatology 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
Brian.Abittan@mountsinai.org 

 

Neha Malhotra, MD 
Assistant Professor, Urology 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
Neha.malhotra@mountsinai.org 

Rory Abrams, MD 
Assistant Professor, Neurology 
Mount Sinai Hospital  
Rory.abrams@mssm.edu 

 

Lea Marin, MD, MPH 
Assistant Professor, Psychiatry  
Mount Sinai Hospital  
lea.marin@mssm.edu 

Roshan Asrani, MD 
Assitant Professor 
Hematology & Medical Oncology 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
roshan.asrani@mssm.edu 

Judith Mathieu, MD 
Assistant Professor, Pediatric Critical Care Medicine 
Pediatrics Fellowships 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
Judith.Mathieu@mountsinai.org 

Erica Brody, MD 
Assistant Professor, Pediatrics 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
erica.brody@mountsinai.org 

 

Christie Mulholland, MD 
Assistant Professor, Geriatrics & Palliative Medicine  
Mount Sinai Hospital 
christie.mulholland@mountsinai.org 

Megan Chin, DDS 
Instructor, Dentistry 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
megan.chin@mountsinai.org 
 

Scott Nowakowski, MD 
Associate Professor, Diagnostic, Molecular & Interventional Radiology  
Mount Sinai Hospital   
scott.nowakowski@mountsinai.org  

Anthony Del Signore, MD, PharmD 
Assistant Professor, Otolaryngology 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
anthony.delsignore@mountsinai.org 
 

Grenye O’Malley, MD 
Assistant Professor, Endocrinology, Diabetes & Bone Disease 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
grenye.o'malley@mssm.edu 

Maria Isabel Fiel, MD 
Professor, Pathology, Molecular & Cell-based Medicine  
Mount Sinai Hospital 
Mariaisabel.fiel@mountsinai.org 

 

Robert Parisien, MD 
Assistant Professor, Orthopaedic Surgery & Sports Medicine 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
Robert.Parisien@mountsinai.org 

Beverly Forsyth, MD 
Professor, Infectious Diseases 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
beverly.forsyth@mssm.edu 

 

Samantha Pochert, MD 
Assistant Professor, Obstetrics & Gynecology 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
samantha.pochert@mssm.edu 

Megha George, MD 
Assistant Professor, Emergency Medicine 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
rajpalme89@gmail.com 

 

Angela Riccobono, PhD 
Associate Professor, Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
Angela.riccobono@mountsinai.org  

Icahn School of Medicine 

at Mount Sinai 

GME Well-being Champions 
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Ari Grinspan, MD 
Associate Professor, Gastroenterology  
Mount Sinai Hospital 
ari.grinspan@mountsinai.org 

 

Camila Rivera-Morales, PhD 
The Institute for Family Health 
CRivera-Morales@institute.org  

Sue Hahn, MD 
Assistant Professor, Colon & Rectal Surgery 
Surgery Residency 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
Sue.Hahn@mountsinai.org 

Maria Paz Ronquillo, MD 
Assistant Professor, Surgery, Critical Care Medicine 
Mount Sinai Hospital  
mariapaz.ronquillo@mountsinai.org 

 
Horatio (Teddy) Holzer, MD 
Assistant Professor, Internal Medicine, Hospital Medicine 
Medicine-Pediatrics Residency 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
Horatio.holzer@mountsinai.org 

Lester Silver, MD 
Professor, Surgery, Plastic Surgery, Pediatrics 
Plastic Surgery Residency 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
lester.silver@mountsinai.org 

Christopher Kellner, MD 
Associate Professor, Neurosurgery  
Mount Sinai Hospital 
christopher.kellner@mountsinai.org 

 

Kristin Spitz, MD 
Assistant Professor, Anesthesiology 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
Kristin.Spitz@mountsinai.org 

Aveena Kochar, MD 
Assistant Professor, Internal Medicine 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
aveena.kochar@mountsinai.org 

 

David Valauri, DDS 
Assistant Professor, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery/Otolaryngology 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
David.Valauri@mountsinai.org 

Holly M. Koncicki, MD 
Associate Professor, Nephrology 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
holly.koncicki@mssm.edu 

 

Andrea Weintraub, MD 
Associate Professor, Neonatal Perinatal Medicine  
Mount Sinai Hospital 
Andrea.weintraub@mssm.edu 

Steve Liao, MD 
Associate Professor, Cardiology; Diagnostic, Molecular & 
Interventional Radiology 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
Steve.Liao@mountsinai.org 

Adam Winters, MD 
Assistant Professor, Medicine 
Transplant Hepatology Fellowship 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
Adam.Winters@mountsinai.org 

Jane Lodato 
Chief of Wellness, Mount Sinai Surgery 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
Jane.Lodato@mountsinai.org 

 

 

 

 

 

MSBI Well-Being Champions 

 

 

Carisa Kymissis, MD 
Assistant Professor, Psychiatry  
Mount Sinai Beth Israel 
carisa.kymissis@mountsinai.org 

 

Matthew Swan, MD 
Assistant Professor, Neurology  
Mount Sinai Beth Israel 
Matthew.swan@mountsinai.org 

Evan Siau, MD 
Assistant Professor, Internal Medicine 
Mount Sinai Beth Israel 
Evan.Siau@mountsinai.org 
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MSM/MSW Well-Being Champions 

 

 

Alex Amberg, MD 
Instructor, Obstetrics & Gynecology 
Mount Sinai Morningside and West 
Alex.Amberg@mountsinai.org 

 

Raymonde Jean, MD 
Professor, Pulmonary & Critical Care Medicine 
Infectious Disease Fellowship 
Mount Sinai Morningside and West 
raymonde.jean@mountsinai.org 

Laura Bock, MD 
Assistant Professor, Internal Medicine 
Mount Sinai Morningside and West 
Laura.Bock@mountsinai.org 

 

Joshua Novak, MD 
Associate Professor, Gastroenterology 
Mount Sinai Morningside and West 
Joshua.Novak@mountsinai.org 

Darryl Brown, MD 
Assistant Professor, Anesthesiology 
Mount Sinai Morningside and West 
darryl.brown@mountsinai.org 

 

Rajesh Patel, MD, FSIR 
Assistant Professor, Surgery, Diagnostic, Molecular & Interventional 
Radiology 
Diagnostic Radiology Residency 
Mount Sinai Morningside and West 

                 Rajesh.Patel@mountsinai.org 
  

Jennifer Fung, MD 
Assistant Professor, Pulmonary, Critical Care & Sleep Medicine 
Mount Sinai Morningside and West 
jennifer.fung@mountsinai.org 
 

Abdelsalam Sharabi, MD 
Associate Professor, Surgical Pathology & Hematopathology  
Mount Sinai Morningside and West  
Abdelsalam.Sharabi@mountsinai.org 

Manassa Hany, MD 
Assistant Professor, Psychiatry  
Mount Sinai Morningside and West  
manassa.hany@mountsinai.org 

 

 

 

 

 

MSSN Well-Being Champions 

 

 

Keith Brennan, MD 
Assistant Professor, Internal Medicine 
Mount Sinai South Nassau 
Keith.Brennan@snch.org 

 

Manoj Sadhnani, MD 
Associate Professor, Podiatry 
Mount Sinai South Nassau 
drsadhnani@verizon.net 

Cheryl Dinglas, DO, FACOG 
Instructor, Obstetrics & Gynecology 
Mount Sinai South Nassau 
Cheryl.Dinglas@snch.org 

 

Charles Sticco, DO 
Assistant Professor, Vascular Surgery  
Surgery Residency 
Mount Sinai South Nassau  
charles.sticco@snch.org 

Mary Ellis, MD, FAAFP 
Assistant Professor, Family Medicine & Community Health 
Mount Sinai South Nassau 
Mary.Ellis@snch.org 
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NYEE Well-Being Champions 

 

 

Meenakashi Gupta, MD 
Assistant Professor, Ophthalmology 
The New York Eye and Ear Infirmary of Mount Sinai 
Mgupta@nyee.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

Elmhurst Well-Being Champions 
 

Christina Cuccia, MD 
Assistant Professor, Pediatrics 
Elmhurst Hospital Center 
Cucciac@nychhc.org 

 

Arun John, MD 
Instructor, Internal Medicine 
Elmhurst Hospital Center 
JohnA7@nychhc.org 

Ian Hsu, MD 
Associate Professor, Psychiatry 
Elmhurst Hospital Center 
hsui@nychhc.org 

 

 

 

 

 

Queens Hospital Well-Being Champions 
 

Meenu Gupta, MD 
Instructor, Obstetrics & Gynecology 
Queens Hospital Center 
guptam@nychhc.org 

 

Adesh Ramdass, MD 
Assistant Professor, Internal Medicine 
Queens Hospital Center 
Ramdassa@nychhc.org 
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